



**모델명 : 9556PB**

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
001	271405-3	THUMB PIPE 20	PC
002	181280-8	TANK SET	PC
003	924316-8	WING BOLT M6X15	EA
004	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	EA
005	321179-7	BRAKE BUTTON	PC
006	231012-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 7	PC
007	224103-8	INNER FLANGE 50	PC
008	253786-7	FLAT WASHER 14	PC
009A	341525-8	ADJUST COVER R	EA
010A	155351-7	SAFETY COVER R COMPLETE	EA
011	253954-2	WAVE WASHER 30	PC
012A	311456-5	MOTOR HOUSING	EA
013	913206-0	SET SCREW M5X8	EA
014	211211-4	BALL BEARING 6302LLB	EA
015	253191-8	FLAT WASHER 15	PC
016	629023-5	STATOR 220V-240V	PC
017	619014-4	ROTOR	PC
018	256009-2	PIN 4.5	PC
019A	311455-7	BRACKET	EA
020	911331-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X20	PC
021	211211-4	BALL BEARING 6302LLB	EA
022	252047-2	HEX. NUT M12-19	PC
023	224019-7	OUTER FLANGE 50	PC
024	224103-8	INNER FLANGE 50	PC
025A	341526-6	ADJUST COVER L	EA
026A	133479-1	NOZZLE ASSY	EA
027A	155352-5	SAFETY COVER L COMPLETE	EA
028	341533-9	CLAMP PLATE	PC
029	911101-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6	EA
030	412034-5	VINYL TUBE 5X9X130	PC
031	911206-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10	EA
032	341527-4	SET PLATE	PC
033	911206-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10	EA
034	687649-9	CAPACITOR CLAMP	PC
035A	645317-0	CAPACITOR(METALIZED FILM)	PC
036	951213-5	SPRING PIN 6-24	PC
037	951213-5	SPRING PIN 6-24	PC
039	931602-0	HEX. NUT M12	EA
040	224019-7	OUTER FLANGE 50	PC
041	911216-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X14	EA
042	168071-4	BRAKE PIECE	PC
043	651402-9	SWITCH ST115A-24	PC
044	652158-7	SEPARATOR	PC
045	652101-6	HEX. NUT M12	PC
046	652061-2	WASHER 12	PC
047	155155-7	SWITCH COVER COMPLETE	PC
048	652154-5	CAP	PC
049	652100-8	HEX. NUT M12	PC
050	911206-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10	EA
051	341532-1	SWITCH PLATE	PC
052	953106-2	RIVET 0-5	PC
053	687650-4	STRAIN RELIEF	PC
054	911206-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10	EA
055	924316-8	WING BOLT M6X15	EA
056	687646-5	STRAIN RELIEF	PC
057	911111-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10	EA

**모델명 : 9556PB**

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
058	652014-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8	EA
059	665231-4	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.00-3-2.5	PC
060	682504-0	CORD GUARD 10-85	PC
061	941402-0	FLAT WASHER 16	PC
062	687011-8	BAND	PC
063	924336-2	WING BOLT M6X25	PC
064A	155353-3	BASE COMPLETE	EA
065	682514-7	GROMMET	PC
066	341530-5	UNDER COVER	PC
067	251837-0	WING BOLT M8X20	PC
068	271246-7	KNOB 40	PC
069	951119-7	SPRING PIN 4-24	PC
070	924101-9	WING BOLT M4X6	PC
071	341534-7	BLADE SET PLATE	PC
072A	154271-2	RAIL	PC
073A	311478-5	BLADE HOLDER	EA
074	163136-7	CLAMP HANDLE	PC
075	321177-1	PIN 14-20	PC
076	951219-3	SPRING PIN 6-32	PC
077	961013-5	STOP RING E-7	PC
078	951119-7	SPRING PIN 4-24	PC
079A	155356-7	HANDLE 80 COMPLETE	EA
080	321178-9	HANDLE PIN	PC
081	253759-0	FLAT WASHER 12	PC
082	911214-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X12	PC
083	341529-0	INDICATION PLATE	PC
084	271247-5	KNOB 40	PC
085A	133442-4	RAIL HOLDER ASSY	EA
086	321177-1	PIN 14-20	PC
087	951225-8	SPRING PIN 6-40	PC
088	231540-9	TORSION SPRING 18	PC
089	253759-0	FLAT WASHER 12	PC
090	911206-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10	EA
091	331129-4	SLIDE PIPE	PC
092	231012-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 7	PC
093	251818-4	SCREW M6X62	PC
094	321176-3	SLIDE SCREW	PC
095	231272-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 17	PC
096	331129-4	SLIDE PIPE	PC
097	341527-4	SET PLATE	PC
098	911206-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10	EA
099	411657-6	BELLOWS	PC
100	423102-9	PACKING	PC
101	253335-0	THIN WASHER 12	PC
A01	782214-0	SOCKET WRENCH 19	PC
A02	783002-8	((+)) SCREWDRIVER 2	PC
A03	411672-0	COOLANT RUN-OFF PAN	PC
A04	794217-2	DRESSING STONE	PC
A05	341531-3	ADJUST PLATE	EA
A06	794189-1	DRESSING STONE 120-5000	PC
A07	762006-3	SET GAUGE	PC
A08A	A-23640	GRINDING WHEEL 100-46	EA
A09A	A-23656	GRINDING WHEEL 100-1000	EA
B01	191351-3	ACCESSORY SET	EA